4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/20/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018

5/18/2018

Dick and Linda Berg

Winona Heating & Ventilating
Rushford State Bank

Rush Creek Long Beards
Winona Health

State Farm Insurance - Micah Hanson
Lackore Electrc

MN Deer Hunter's Association
Washburn Family

ICF international

U of Michigan

Wells Fargo Community Support Fund

R-P Booster Club
R-P Booster Club
R-P Booster Club

Rushford American Legion

Total

$25.00
$200.00
$500.00
$1,600.00
$500.00
$250.00
$50.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$75.00

$1,600.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$9,050.00

DONATIONS - May 2018

Library

Trap Team Donation

Trap Team Donation

Trap Team Donation

Summer Rec donation/sponsorship
Summer Rec donation/sponsorship
Trap Team Donation

Trap Team Donation

Scholarship

Fund speaker in the Fall of 2018
Fund speaker in the Fall of 2018

Elementary

5th Grade Eagle Bluff Trip
5th grade Safety Patrol Twins Game
Community Education summer programs

Summer Rec donation/sponsorship

We thank the above donors for their generous donations and support of our school district
and activities!



