DONATIONS - May 2018

4/13/2018	Dick and Linda Berg	\$25.00	Library
4/13/2018	Winona Heating & Ventilating	\$200.00	Trap Team Donation
4/13/2018	Rushford State Bank	\$500.00	Trap Team Donation
4/13/2018	Rush Creek Long Beards	\$1,600.00	Trap Team Donation
4/13/2018	Winona Health	\$500.00	Summer Rec donation/sponsorship
4/20/2018	State Farm Insurance - Micah Hanson	\$250.00	Summer Rec donation/sponsorship
4/27/2018	Lackore Electrc	\$50.00	Trap Team Donation
4/27/2018	MN Deer Hunter's Association	\$250.00	Trap Team Donation
4/27/2018	Washburn Family	\$500.00	Scholarship
4/27/2018	ICF international	\$500.00	Fund speaker in the Fall of 2018
5/4/2018	U of Michigan	\$500.00	Fund speaker in the Fall of 2018
5/4/2018	Wells Fargo Community Support Fund	\$75.00	Elementary
5/4/2018	R-P Booster Club	\$1,600.00	5th Grade Eagle Bluff Trip
5/4/2018	R-P Booster Club	\$1,000.00	5th grade Safety Patrol Twins Game
5/4/2018	R-P Booster Club	\$1,000.00	Community Education summer programs
5/18/2018	Rushford American Legion	\$500.00	Summer Rec donation/sponsorship

Total \$9,050.00